NAD-02001 Intel® Celeron J6412 Desktop Network
Appliance
Acteck Technology Co., Ltd
4F.-1, No. 13, Sec. 2, Beitou Rd., Beitou Dist., Taipei City 112028, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-28940208 Email: sales@actecks.com
FEATURES
NAD-02001
FORM FACTOR 180 x 200mm
CPU Intel Celeron J6412
CHIPSET SoC
CPU SOCKET Onboard
MINI PCIe Mini PCIe Socket x 1, support Wi-Fi(4G/3G)
RAM 1 x SODIMM DDR4 2400MHZ 8GB
HDD/SSD SATA 3.0Gb/s connector x 1, Mini PCIe Socket x 1
MSATA 1 x M-SATA
ETHERNET 6 x RJ-45 (Intel I225 2.5Gbps network)
OUTPUT
INTERFACE
1 x VGA, 1*HDMI1.4 interface, maximum resolution 4096X2160@30Hz
GRAPHICS CORE Intel Ultra HD core graphics 600
LED Power LED x 1, HDD Active x 1, LAN LED x 6
POWER BUTTON 1
CONSOLE 1 x RJ45 Console
USB 2 x USB 3.0 ports 1 x USB 2.0 via internal Header
DISPLAY 1 x VGA
DC 1 x DC 12V Jack
ATX 1 x 4pin ATX power input (can be used as 12V input and output power interface)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
-10°C – 60°C
STORAGE
TEMPERATURE
-20°C – 70°C
CERTIFICATIONS CE, FCC, RoHS
WARRANTY 2 Years
• Integrated Intel® Celeron J6412 2.0GHz quad-
core Quad-thread processor, TDP 10W.
• 6 x Intel I225 2.5Gbps network.
• 1 x SODIMM slot, support single channel
2400MHz DDR4 memory, maximum support
8GB.
• 2 x Mini PCIE, support MSATA and 4G/3G
module.
• 1 x 12V DC JACK in.
• POE support (LAN3-LAN6 optional).
• Mini desktop model.